2019-2020 Apache Boys Basketball

Date Time
Oct. 12 11:00
Oct. 16 5:30
Oct. 28-Nov. 2 TBA
Oct. 22 5:30
Oct. 24 5:30
Oct. 24 6:00
Nov. 8 5:30
Nov. 11-16 TBA
Nov. 11 5:30
Nov. 12 4:30
Nov. 14 6:00
Nov. 15 5:30
Nov. 19 4:30
Nov. 21 6:00
Nov. 25 5:30
Nov. 30 12:30
Dec. 2 5:30
Dec. 3 5:30
Dec. 4 6:00
Dec. 2-7 TBA
No Dec. 6-8 Quest
Dec. 9 6:00
Dec. 11 4:30
Dec. 12 6:00
Dec. 16 6:00
Dec. 17 5:30
Dec. 23 7:00
Jan. 3-5 TBA
Jan. 1-5 TBA
Jan. 6 5:30
Jan. 8 6:00
Jan. 9 6:00
Jan. 14 6:00
5:30
Jan. 17-19 TBA

Grade Level
5

6,7,8

7

6,7,8

6,7,8

5

6,7

8
56,7
5,6
5,6,8
5,6,7

7,8
56,7,8

5,6
5,6
7,8

7,8

6,7,8
6,8
57
5,6

6,7,8
7,8
5,6,8
7,8
6,7,8
6,8

Opponent

St. Teresa

St. Teresa

St. Teresa Tournament
St. Clare

SSPPC

SSPPC

St. Joe

St. James Tournament
St. Clare

Wesclin

Holy Trinity

ICS

MMS

St. Libory

MMS

QP

Blessed Sac.

St. Joe
Albers/Damiansville
QP Tournament

TSJ Nashville
MMS

Maryville Christian
SJB RB

St. Joe

QP

St. Teresa Tournament
Althoff Tournament
ICS

Aviston

Holy Trinity

Bartelso

Maryville Christian
Diocesan Tourn.

Location
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away

Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home

Away
Home
Home
Away

Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away

Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away



Notes Refs

game adjusted for const. Nate B., Tracy L.
5B,5G,6G

Shawn B., Shaun C.

Shaun C., Nate B.

@High School
Shaun C., Tracy L.

Tracy L.
Shawn B., Tracy L.

Shaun C.,

@ Trinity Lutheran
Boys' First

Shawn B., Nate B.

Tyler L.



